
Alabama Idaho Montana Puerto��Rico
Sheila��Travis Eric��Fletcher Kari��Leonard Glorimar��Santiago��
334�r241�r4160 208�r334�r4230 406�r444�r2895 1�r787�r304�r8686��ext.��1000,��1003
Sheila.Travis@insurance.alabama.gov Eric.Fletcher@doi.idaho.gov KLeonard2@mt.gov gsantiago@ocs.pr.gov

Alaska Illinois Nebraska Rhode��Island
Jeff��Bethel�� Marcy��Savage Jill��Gleason Katherine��Ortiz Ted��Hurley
907�r269�r7919 217�r524�r0016 402�r471�r3164 401�r462�r9627 401�r462�r9624
jeffery.bethel@alaska.gov Marcy.Savage@illinois.gov jill.gleason@nebraska.gov Email Email

American��Samoa Indiana Nevada South��Carolina
Pending Roy��Eft Kami��Thompson Ryan��Basnett

317�r232�r1991 775�r687�r0745 803�r737�r6114
reft@idoi.in.gov kthompson@doi.nv.gov rbasnett@doi.sc.gov

Arizona Iowa New��Hampshire South��Dakota
Cary��Cook Pending Patricia��Gosselin Pending
602�r364�r3986 606�r271�r2920
cary.cook@difi.az.gov patricia.m.gosselin@ins.nh.gov

Arkansas Kansas New��Jersey Tennessee
Leo��Liu Sarah��Smith John��Tirado Angela��Nelson
501�r371�r1586 785�r296�r7819 609�r940�r7433 615�r532�r4107
Leo.liu@arkansas.gov Sarah.Smith@ks.gov John.Tirado@dobi.nj.gov Angela.Nelson@tn.gov

California Kentucky New��Mexico Texas
Monica��Macaluso Pending Patrick��Zeller John��Carter
415�r538�r4118 505�r396�r1510 512�r676�r6659
Monica.Macaluso@insurance.ca.gov patrick1.zeller@state.nm.us john.carter@tdi.texas.gov

Colorado Louisiana New��York U.S.��Virgin��Islands
Tom��Brennan Stewart��Guerin Michael��Campanelli Glendina��Matthew
303�r894�r2199 225�r219�r3929 212�r480�r5290 340�r773�r6459
thomas.brennan@state.co.us Stewart.Guerin@ldi.la.gov michael.campanelli@dfs.ny.gov Glendina.Matthew@lgo.vi.gov

Connecticut Maine North��Carolina Utah
Pending Audrey��Wade Jessica��Price Jay��Sueoka

207�r624�r8406 919�r807�r6169 801�r957�r9253
Audrey.L.Wade@maine.gov Jessica.price@ncdoi.gov jsueoka@utah.gov

Delaware Maryland North��Dakota Vermont
Charles��Santana Victoria��Claros Matt��Fischer Pending
302�r674�r7341 410�r468�r2134 701�r328�r9617
Charles.santana@delaware.gov victoria.claros@maryland.gov mattfischer@nd.gov

District��of��Columbia Massachusetts Northern��Mariana��Islands Virginia
Angela��King�� Pending Pending Stephen��Thomas
202�r442�r7798�� 804�r371�r9161
Angela.King@dc.gov Stephen.thomas@scc.virginia.gov

Florida Michigan Ohio Washington
Anoush��Brangaccio Linda��Martin Cam��Piatt Pending
850�r413�r4116 517�r284�r8756 614�r728�r1074
anoush.brangaccio@floir.com martinl@michigan.gov clyde.piatt@insurance.ohio.gov

Georgia Minnesota Oklahoma West��Virginia
Marcus��Thorne Jennifer��Price Diane��Carter Connie��Watson
404�r657�r0992 651�r539�r1736 405�r522�r6337 304�r414�r8477
mthorne@oci.ga.gov jennifer.price@state.mn.us Diane.Carter@oid.ok.gov connie.j.watson@wv.gov

Guam Mississippi Oregon Wisconsin
Alice��P.��Sebastian�rCruz Chad��Bridges Pending Levi��Olson
671�r635�r1844 601�r359�r2136 608�r264�r8125
alice.cruz@revtax.guam.gov Chad.Bridges@mid.ms.gov Levi.Olson@wisconsin.gov

Hawaii Missouri Pennsylvania Wyoming
Irene��Y.��Baek Laurie��Pleus Melissa��Greiner G.��Douglas��Melvin
808�r586�r8151 573�r526�r2797 717�r787�r9726 307�r777�r5619
ibaek@dcca.hawaii.gov laurie.pleus@insurance.mo.gov mgreiner@pa.gov doug.melvin@wyo.gov
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